
COLLIN COUNTY

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT AMENDMENT NO: One (1) 

CONTRACT: 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, ENGINEERING FOR BRIDGES
EFFECTIVE DATE:   2/2/09


CR 408 OVER BOMARS BRANCH (2 STRUCTURES)
CONTRACT NO. 08624-08
CONTRACT AMENDMENT ISSUED TO:

BINKLEY AND BARFIELD

ATTN: FRED BALSTER

1255 W. 15TH STREET, SUITE 250

PLANO, TX 75075-7299






AWARDED BY:     Original Court Order No.

2008-622-08-26  






AMENDMENT No. 1, COURT ORDER NO. 



                       




YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT:




ADD: Surveying services for 700 ft of the alignment located at the east end of the project………………$3,400.00
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.












The original (contract sum) was
………………$134,350.00
Net Change by Amendment(s) (show $ plus, minus or unchanged)

CURRENT   Amendment No.      1        $  +  3,400.00

TOTAL AMENDMENTS TO DATE: 
………………$    3,400.00 
The new (contract sum) including this Contract Amendment will be 
………………$137,750.00
ACCEPTED BY:






ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY









AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
 BINKLEY AND BARFIELD




COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

CONTRACTOR/ENGINEER
ADDRESS 






Collin County Courthouse

1255 W. 15TH STREET, SUITE 250         



210 S. McDonald

PLANO, TX 75075-7299





McKinney, Texas  75069

Per Letter from Fred Balster dated 12/17/08
_______ 








SIGNATURE






Frank Ybarbo

TITLE:







Purchasing Agent

DATE: 







DATE: 





MAIL SIGNED CHANGE ORDER TO: 

Purchasing Agent, 200 S. McDonald St., Ste 230, McKinney, Texas 75069
Distribution to:  

Contract File
(  )
Contractor
(  )
Copies to:

Department
(  )
Auditor

(  )
Other


(  )

PAGE







Page 2 of 2 


